## L08000017557

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300116577613

02/19/08--01034--006 \*\*160.00

RECEIVED FILED

OB FEB 19 PM 12: 508 FEB 19 PM 12: 5

OB FEB 19 PM 12: 508 FEB 19 PM 12: 5

OB FEB 19 PM 12: 508 FEB 19 PM 12: 5

OB FEB 19 PM 12: 508 FEB 19 PM 12: 5

J. BRYAN

FEB 1 9 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C				
SUBJECT: Co	mics and Gan	ies of 7	allahassee	LLC
	(Name of Limited I	Liability Company)		
		•		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matter t	o the following:		
	aul M. W	ilkens		
Comi	ics and Go	ames ot	Tallaha	ssee
	(Fir	m/Company)		
1857	W Tenne	:55 <u>e</u> (Address)	5+	
	,	(Address)		
Talla	hassee		2304	<del></del>
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)	TA S	
			بر ال ال	)8 F
For further information	n concerning this matter, please cal	l:		<b>8 1</b> 1
Paul M.	w; Kens at	850,574	x -79600	9
(Nam	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Numbet)	3 m
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		STATE	[] 5 [] 5 [] 5 [] 5 [] 5 [] 5 [] 5 [] 5
\$125.00 Filing Fee		\$155.00 Filing Fee &		
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	Certificate of St. Certified Copy	atus &
		(additional copy is enclosed	(additional copy is	enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Add	ress	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corpora	tions	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
Comics and Games of Tallahassee LL  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
A DITICLE H. Addmores
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Principal Office Address:  Mailing Address:
1857 W Tennassee St Same Tallahassee FL 32304
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:    Pau   M. Wilkens   Pau   Registered   Registered   Pau   Registered   Registe
1872 Brookside Blvd SSR TEB
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee FL 32301 77 7 7
Tallahassee FL 32301 City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Paul M. Wilkens
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Paul M. Wilkens 1872 Brookside Blud Tallohassee FL 32301  James N. McAllister 2666 D NorthPointe Cour Tallohossee FL 32308
Jallohassee FL 32301 James N. McAllister 2666 D NorthPointe Cour Tallohossee FL 32308
•
of filing: (OPTIONA
ecific and cannot be more than five business da
As
m. nac-Ol ACE
an authorized representative of a member.
mi
608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)